COD.

CFA
CFA
CFA
CFA
CFB
CFB
CFB
CFC
CFC
CFC
CMA
CMA
CMA
CMA
CMB
CMB
DFA
DFA
DFA
DFA
DFB
DFB
DFB
DFB
DFB
DFB
DFC
DFC
DFC

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

Data

27 gen.
29 gen.
29 gen.
27 gen.
29 gen.
28 gen.
29 gen.
29 gen.
29 gen.
27 gen.
28 gen.
28 gen.
27 gen.
28 gen.
28 gen.
28 gen.
29 gen.
29 gen.
28 gen.
28 gen.
29 gen.
28 gen.
28 gen.
29 gen.
28 gen.
29 gen.
27 gen.
29 gen.
28 gen.

Ore

20.30
20.00
16.00
21.00
16.00
20.00
17.30
18.00
18.30
21.00
19.00
17.00
20.45
18.00
18.30
17.00
18.30
18.00
20.00
18.00
18.30
15.30
18.00
18.45
16.00
19.00
20.00
18.00
19.30

Localita

ROMA

TIVOLI
MENTANA
ROMA

ROMA

ROMA

ROMA

ALBANO LAZIALE
ROMA

ROMA
ZAGAROLO
ROMA

GAETA

ROMA

ROMA

VITERBO

ROMA

ROMA

ROMA
CIVITAVECCHIA
ROMA

VITERBO

ROMA
CIVITAVECCHIA
ROMA

FABRICA DI ROMA
FORMIA
GROTTAFERRATA
APRILIA

Squadra A

APD DON ORIONE PALL

ASD TIBUR VOLLEY

DANIMA SPES MENTANA

APD SAN PAOLO OSTIENSE

APD MARCONI STELLA

USD SALES

SINERGY CALI ROMA

PALLAVOLO ALBANO-ALBALONGA
LAZIO VOLLEY E SPORT
CASALANDIA DREAM TEAM ROMA
ZAGAROLO SPORTS ACADEMY
USD SALES

SERAPO VOLLEY GAETA
CASABALO' TOR SAPIENZA S. ANNA
ARMUNDIA VIRTUS ROMA
ANTENNADSL VOLLEY LIFE VITERBO
ASD POOLSTARS VOLLEY

FENICE

VOLLEYRO' CDP

COMAL CIVITAVECCHIA VA

ASD POLISPORTIVA VIRGILIO
SPORTING VT
SPORTEAM12-PROMETEO

ASP CIVITAVECCHIA G1

ASD AURELIO SG

ASD VOLLEY LIFE FR

ASD SUD PONTINO PALLAVOLO
GROTTAFERRATA VOLLEY

GIO' VOLLEY APRILIA

Squadra B

ASCOR-EGAN

GREEN VOLLEY

ALL VOLLEY G.CASTELLO

ASD LUPI DI MARTE

BCC VOLLEY SCHOOL GENZANO
ONDA VOLLEY

IT SMART CO VIRTUS ROMA
ISVF VOLLEY FIUMICINO

RIM SPORT CERVETERI

APD TORDIQUINTO-FORMELLO
ASD CASTRO VOLLEY

ROMA 7 VOLLEY YOUNG SEMPIONE
FENICE

ASD POOLSTARS VOLLEY
PIANETA VOLLEY APRILIA

ISVF ISOLA SACRA VOLLEY

ASD POLAS

GSD PALOMBARA PALLAVOLO
VILLA FLAMINIA

PRO JUVENTUTE ASD

ASD ROMA 86

GREEN VOLLEY

VBC DOMUS MULIERIS VITERBO
CHEROTERMICA VIRTUS ROMA
APD VIGNA PIA

VOLLEY ALLUMIERE

ONDA VOLLEY

SPORTING PAVONA CASTELGANDOLFO
VOLLEY ARICCIA



DFD

DFD

DFD

DMA
DMA
DMB
DMB
DMB
DMB
DMB
DMB
CLCF

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

29 gen.
29 gen.
29 gen.
28 gen.
29 gen.
27 gen.
28 gen.
28 gen.
28 gen.
29 gen.
28 gen.
28 gen.

17.30
18.30
17.00
16.30
20.30
21.15
18.00
20.30
18.30
18.30
20.30
18.00

SORA

ROMA
BROCCOSTELLA
ROMA
FIUMICINO
FROSINONE
ROMA
GENZANO DI ROMA
ROMA

ROMA

ROMA
PRIVERNO

GLOBO BANCA POP. FRUSINATE SORA
AD POLISPORTIVA CITTA' FUTURA
BROCCOSTELLA-ASSITEC VOLLEYBALL
SGVOLLEYROMA

ASD PQP VOLLEY

VICTORIA VOLLEY

FENICE G1

BCC VOLLEY SCHOOL GENZANO
ROMA 7 VOLLEY YOUNG SEMPIONE
ASD ROMA 12

REHAGROUP-DECIMO ROMA
AENOVA PRIVERNO VOLLEY

ELDIS VOLLEY LABICO
RVCBKVOLLEYTUSCOLANO

POL. CASAL BERTONE
SPORTEAM12-VOLLEY PRATI

SCK VOLLEY SANTA MONICA
SABAUDIA - SUD PONTINO PALLAVOLO
APD SAN PAOLO OSTIENSE

CG INSURANCE LIONS VOLLEY LATINA
DEA VOLLEY OLEVANO

ASD PALLAVOLO BROCCOSTELLA

ASD PALLAVOLO VELLETRI

DANIMA SPES MENTANA



